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(.b PG teaching schedule for the month of January 2023
Date Day Type of session Topics Presenter
01.01.2023 | Monday | Seminar Assessment of V. acuity Dr.Rahul
06.01.2023 Friday | Seminar Visual Assessment in children Dr.Rahul
07.01.2023 | Saturday | Case presentation | Diabetic retinopathy Dr.Lizbeth
09.01.2023 Monday | Seminar Evaluation of squint Dr.Namitha
13.01.2023 Friday | Seminar Slit larrfexam (s - Dr.Rahul
14.01.2023 | Saturday | Seminar Evaluation of uveitis Dr.Lizbeth
16.01.2023 Monday | Journal Journal Dr.Namitha
20.01.2023 Friday | Seminar Anatomy & testing of lacrimal passages Dr.Rahul
21.01.2023 | Saturday |Journal Journal Dr.Lizbeth
23.01.2023 | Monday | Case presentation | Orbital cellulitis Dr.Namitha
27.01.2023 Friday | Seminar Tonometry Dr.Rahul
28.01.2023 | Saturday | Seminar Evaluation of epiphora Dr.Lizbeth
29.01.2023 Monday | Seminar Neuroophthalmology Dr.Namitha
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